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From: Megan
To: Jennifer St Paulbutler
Cc: Admin Clerk NWB (wavey.stockley@nwb-oen.ca); Megan Porter; Phyllis Beaulieu (licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org); Robin


Ikkutisluk
Bcc: Agnes Simonfalvy; "Andrew Keim"; "Andrew Nakashuk"; "Andrew Tam (andrew.tam@forces.gc.ca)"; Anthony Ayewah;


"Arlene Laudrum (alaudrum@srk.com)"; Bradley Summerfield (Bradley.Summerfield@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca); "Brian Aglukark
(aglukark@nunavut.ca)"; "Charlotte Sharkey (csharkey@nwmb.com)"; "Christopher Tickner"; "City of Iqaluit"; "CLO
(cloresolute@qiniq.com)"; Cory Zyla (cory.zyla@nunavutwaterboard.org); "Curtis Didham"; "Damien Cote
(damien.cote@nunavutwaterboard.org)"; Daniel Taukie (daniel.taukie@aandc.gc.ca); Dave Hohnstein
(dts@nunavutwaterboard.org); David Qamaniq (pondinletclo@qiniq.com); "DFO Georgina Williston"; "DFO Nunavut Habitat";
"Doug Stenton (DStenton1@gov.nu.ca)"; "EC Environment Canada"; "Erik Allain"; "Erik Skiby
(eskiby@nunavutwaterboard.org)"; "Erkloo, Nellie"; "GN Ken Klassen"; "GN-CGS Bhabesh Roy"; "GN-CGS Bill Westwell ";
"GN-CGS Patricio Fuentes"; "GN-DOE Dee Karadag"; "GN-DOE Jean D. Blouin"; "GN-DOE Robert Eno"; "Hamlet of Arctic
Bay"; "Hamlet of Cape Dorset"; "Hamlet of Clyde River"; "Hamlet of Grise Fiord"; "Hamlet of Hall Beach"; "Hamlet of
Igloolik"; "Hamlet of Kimmirut"; "Hamlet of Pangnirtung"; "Hamlet of Pond Inlet"; "Hamlet of Qikiqtarjuaq"; "Hamlet of
Resolute Bay (hamletsao@xplornet.com)"; "Hamlet of Sanikiluaq"; "HTO Arctic Bay"; "HTO Cape Dorset"; "HTO Clyde
River"; "HTO Grise Fiord"; "HTO Hall Beach"; "HTO Igloolik"; "HTO Iqaluit"; "HTO Kimmirut"; "HTO Pangnirtung"; "HTO
Pond Inlet"; "HTO Qikiqtarjuaq"; "HTO Resolute Bay"; "HTO Sanikiluaq"; "Ian Parsons (ian.parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)";
"INAC Andrew Keim"; "INAC David Abernethy"; "INAC Tanya Trenholm"; "Jean Allen (jean.allen@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)"; "Joel
Fortier (projcoord@qia.ca)"; "Julie Lafleche (jmblafleche@gmail.com)"; "Leslie Payette"; "Levi ishulutaq"; Lyndsay Herman;
"Makik"; "Mallory, Conor"; Marie Egerton (mariee@kivalliqenergy.com); "Murray Ball (murray.ball@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca)";
"NIRB Info"; "NTI Carson Gillis"; "NTI George Hakongak"; "NTI Keith Morrison"; "NWB Karén Kharatyan"; "NWB Karlette
Tunaley "; "NWB Sean Joseph"; "Paul Diamond (pdiamond@gov.nu.ca)"; "PC Jane Chisholm"; "QIA Matthew Akavak"; "QIA
Nigel Qaumariaq"; "QIA Salamonie Shoo"; "QIK Health Wanda Joy"; "Robin Ikkutisluk
(licensingadmin@nunavutwaterboard.org)"; "Rory MacDonald (rory.macdonald@aandc.gc.ca)"; Roseanne; "Rumbolt,Ian
[Iqa]"; Sonia; "Stephen Bathory"; "Terry Preston"; Yongshu Fan (yongshu.fan@ec.gc.ca)


Subject: 131108 2AM-MRY1325 Borrow Source Management Plans for the Mary River Project
Date: Friday, November 08, 2013 10:40:00 AM
Attachments: image003.png


The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt on November 1, 2013 of the Borrow Source Management
Plans for the Mary River Project.  Anyone wishing to provide comments may do so by emailing
licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org
 
The information is available on our ftp site at the following link;
ftp://nunavutwaterboard.org/1%20PRUC/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-
MRY1325%20BIMC/3%20TECH/5%20CONSTRUCTION%20(D)/D%207%20Borrow%20Source%20Mgmt%20plan/
Username: public  Password: registry
 
Regards,
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